
PRUEBA Marca  Licencia  Nombre  Categ. Club  Fecha de N.
100m MASC. AL 11.37 CA57 ADAM FERCHAKH AINANE U20M Bahia Algeciras 22/03/2006
100m MASC. AL 10.72 SE9255 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ANGELINA U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 10/03/2005
100m MASC. AL 11.26 CO957 FRANCISCO AGUILERA CUEVAS U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 21/03/2008
100m MASC. AL 11.38 MA2417 IVAN SEGURA RUIZ U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 07/12/2006
100m MASC. AL 10.57 SE9148 ALVARO OLMEDO TORREJON U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 16/05/2007
100m MASC. AL 11.44 CA11302 DAVID GARCIA SANCHEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 20/04/2007
100m MASC. AL 10.93 MA9649 ANTONIO LUQUE VILLEGAS U20M At. Malaga 14/02/2005
200m MASC. AL 22.80 CA10038 SERGIO MARQUEZ MUÑOZ U18M Bahia Algeciras 31/07/2007
200m MASC. AL 22.14 SE9255 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ANGELINA U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 10/03/2005
200m MASC. AL 23.35 CO7124 ALEJANDRO ALBA HUERTAS U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 21/03/2006
200m MASC. AL 21.60 MA389 ALVARO CORRALES GARCIA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 22/04/2006
200m MASC. AL 20.94 SE10247 DANIEL CASADO PACHECO U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 07/04/2006
200m MASC. AL 23.22 CA11302 DAVID GARCIA SANCHEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 20/04/2007
200m MASC. AL 21.95 MA1992 ALEJANDRO NUÑEZ BARRIOS U18M At. Malaga 05/02/2007
400m MASC. AL 50.21 CA10865 JOSE MARIA CRUCEIRA CUELLO U18M Bahia Algeciras 13/09/2007
400m MASC. AL 50.12 SE9923 IKER DIAZ CARMONA U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 08/01/2008
400m MASC. AL 56.34 CO5171 LEO MARTINEZ ARROYO U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 28/02/2005
400m MASC. AL 51.17 MA9579 ANTONIO CUBO BABURKINA U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 23/02/2007
400m MASC. AL 49.42 MA7035 SALVADOR GARCIA SANTOS U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/02/2006
400m MASC. AL CA2580 ALBERTO MARTIN HURTADO U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 11/12/2007
400m MASC. AL 50.76 MA3096 MARIO SOTO RODRIGUEZ U20M At. Malaga 26/11/2005
800m MASC. AL 1:57.58 CA10364 AYAX DOMINGUEZ MOYANO U18M Bahia Algeciras 26/03/2007
800m MASC. AL 1:59.87 CA11318 ALEJANDRO FLOR RAMOS U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 27/09/2007
800m MASC. AL 2:01.33 H3896 VICTOR CONDE GARCIA U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 30/03/2006
800m MASC. AL 2:00.52 CO1339 JAVIER POYATO AGÜERA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 22/03/2006
800m MASC. AL 1:56.75 GR702 SADA FOFANA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 01/01/2006
800m MASC. AL 1:53.50 MA9618 PABLO JURADO CALZADO U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 24/02/2006
800m MASC. AL 2:06.22 MA53 DANIEL CLAROS CABRERA U18M At. Malaga 03/07/2008
1.500m MASC. AL 4:17.86 MA9604 JESUS BARRERA LOPEZ U18M Bahia Algeciras 24/05/2007
1.500m MASC. AL CO113 DANIEL LOPEZ URRACO U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 03/02/2008
1.500m MASC. AL 4:16.78 CO389 FRANCISCO DE ASIS BUSTOS LOPEZ U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 07/05/2007
1.500m MASC. AL 4:12.47 GR5709 ALEXANDRO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 11/04/2008
1.500m MASC. AL 3:51.23 MA1822 NICOLAS ROJO RAMIREZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 12/02/2007



1.500m MASC. AL 4:15.97 CA2732 DANIEL LOBATO RODRÍGUEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 01/02/2007
1.500m MASC. AL 4:12.45 MA115 ALEJANDRO ROMERO SERGEEVA U20M At. Malaga 05/08/2006
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) SE440 ANGEL MARTIN MOÑINO U18M Bahia Algeciras 13/06/2008
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) CO543 VICTOR MACHADO BEJARANO U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 13/03/2007
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) CO6155 DARIO LOPEZ CORTES U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 25/08/2008
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) GR4773 LUIS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 27/08/2006
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) MA8175 MARIO ESPARRAGA VELASCO U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 31/08/2005
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) CA10374 ULISES VALIENTE GOMEZ U20M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/05/2006
2.000m Obst. MASC. (0,914m) MA52 SERGIO GALLARDO PEREZ U18M At. Malaga 19/06/2008
3.000m MASC. AL 8:50.30 CA10243 ALBERTO ZARZA MENDOZA U18M Bahia Algeciras 24/07/2008
3.000m MASC. AL 8:53.74 CO7022 DAVID MATEOS GACTO U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 17/06/2007
3.000m MASC. AL CO7255 MARCO ROJAS BOGALLO U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 27/11/2008
3.000m MASC. AL MU5865 PABLO RUIZ NIEVAS U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 21/05/2005
3.000m MASC. AL 8:51.99 AL56 DAVID TORRES LOPEZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 22/07/2007
3.000m MASC. AL 9:46.00 CA2177 BRUNO GARRIDO GONZALEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 25/12/2008
3.000m MASC. AL 9:49.50 MA23 ANTONIO GARRIDO MORENO U18M At. Malaga 06/10/2008
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL 58.66 CO216 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS ALMAGRO U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 21/08/2005
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CO6059 ADRIAN PINTOR ROSAL U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 12/01/2007
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL GR5055 ALEJANDRO CORTES LOPEZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/01/2007
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL 1:05.21 CA11732 LUKAS BERGES SANCHEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/06/2007
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CO543 VICTOR MACHADO BEJARANO U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 13/03/2007
400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL 53.86 MA1177 JAVIER GARCIA TRASCASTRO U20M At. Malaga 15/02/2006
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL CO216 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS ALMAGRO U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 21/08/2005
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL CO7263 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ CERVILLA U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 18/10/2008
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL GR5381 HUGO DOMINGUEZ TARIFA U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 07/02/2008
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL 14.08 SE8508 IVAN GARCIA RUBIO U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 15/08/2006
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL CA11732 LUKAS BERGES SANCHEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/06/2007
110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL 14.67 MA1016 GUILLERMO CARDENAS ROSA U20M At. Malaga 23/01/2006
Altura MASC. AL 2.04 CA11112 YANNIK VILA DOWIDEIT U20M Bahia Algeciras 20/07/2005
Altura MASC. AL SE9490 MARIO FIJO MARTIN U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 08/02/2008
Altura MASC. AL CO7251 SAMUEL MOLERO UREÑA U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 18/08/2007
Altura MASC. AL 1.90 GR5381 HUGO DOMINGUEZ TARIFA U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 07/02/2008
Altura MASC. AL 2.01 CA258 LEANDRO ANDRIA FERNANDEZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 21/06/2007
Altura MASC. AL MA999 ZOILO MONTERO MARTIN U18M At. Malaga 22/05/2008



Altura MASC. AL CA11777 DANIEL ALEJANDRO TOSCANO CARMONA U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 11/08/2008
Pértiga MASC. AL CA10504 JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ REYES U20M Bahia Algeciras 25/04/2005
Pértiga MASC. AL 3.30 SE9934 PABLO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 26/06/2008
Pértiga MASC. AL 4.16 CO219 IGNACIO AGUILAR MARTIN U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 08/07/2006
Pértiga MASC. AL 4.12 GR5044 PABLO MOLINA LOPEZ U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 06/11/2007
Pértiga MASC. AL 3.40 MA1360 ANGEL DIAZ MARTOS U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 10/12/2005
Pértiga MASC. AL CA2178 GUILLERMO RUIZ GALLEGO U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 28/03/2008
Pértiga MASC. AL MA43 PABLO PEREZ MUÑOZ U18M At. Malaga 03/01/2008
Longitud MASC. AL 5.10 CO7173 ANTONIO PAEZ ROSALES U18M Bahia Algeciras 31/08/2008
Longitud MASC. AL 5.39 SE288 ALEXANDRU IONEL NICULAI U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 22/05/2007
Longitud MASC. AL 7.02 CO7251 SAMUEL MOLERO UREÑA U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 18/08/2007
Longitud MASC. AL 6.49 GR188 MANUEL GONZALEZ VALVERDE U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 12/11/2006
Longitud MASC. AL 7.52 AL30 JUAN FRANCISCO LOZANO JIMENEZ U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 01/04/2005
Longitud MASC. AL 5.26 CA2673 IVAN DUARTE CHIPPIRRAZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 02/11/2008
Longitud MASC. AL MA9337 ALBERTO BRAVO RAMÍREZ U20M At. Malaga 22/07/2005
Triple Salto MASC. AL 13.50 CA11112 YANNIK VILA DOWIDEIT U20M Bahia Algeciras 20/07/2005
Triple Salto MASC. AL 14.57 SE9490 MARIO FIJO MARTIN U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 08/02/2008
Triple Salto MASC. AL 11.72 GR4469 ALEXIS GARCIA SIERRA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 14/01/2005
Triple Salto MASC. AL 12.94 MA188 ALVARO GUERRA CASTAÑO U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 04/01/2005
Triple Salto MASC. AL MA1467 DAVID GUTIERREZ AGUILAR U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 01/10/2006
Triple Salto MASC. AL 12.18 CA2672 ABEL DUARTE CHIPPIRRAZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 07/09/2007
Triple Salto MASC. AL 12.24 MA9337 ALBERTO BRAVO RAMÍREZ U20M At. Malaga 22/07/2005
Martillo (6kg) MASC. 44.14 SE8266 GUILLERMO VILCHEZ INSA U20M Bahia Algeciras 29/05/2005
Martillo (6kg) MASC. CO454 PEDRO LOPEZ MEDINA U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 09/01/2007
Martillo (6kg) MASC. GR5595 PABLO PEREZ AMEZCUA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 31/03/2005
Martillo (6kg) MASC. 64.65 MA229 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRA CASTILLO U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 21/03/2006
Martillo (6kg) MASC. CA10551 MIGUEL PAEZ RICHARTE U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 08/03/2008
Martillo (6kg) MASC. CA3404 JUAN DENIS PORTELA MATA U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/05/2007
Martillo (6kg) MASC. MA3119 LEANDRO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ U18M At. Malaga 07/01/2008
Jabalina (800g) MASC. CA10856 MARCOS ROLDAN CORDOBA U18M Bahia Algeciras 06/08/2008
Jabalina (800g) MASC. CO552 ADRIAN LOPEZ SARABIA U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 23/02/2008
Jabalina (800g) MASC. 47.57 CO729 BRAULIO FELIX COCA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 12/04/2005
Jabalina (800g) MASC. 56.23 SE8534 ANDRES PEREZ MORANTE U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 15/06/2006
Jabalina (800g) MASC. 59.17 SE9137 DANIEL ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 19/10/2006



Jabalina (800g) MASC. CA11310 LEO MARTINEZ PEREZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 30/11/2007
Jabalina (800g) MASC. 33.29 MA115 ALEJANDRO ROMERO SERGEEVA U20M At. Malaga 05/08/2006
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL H4905 RODRIGO GARCIA OROZCO U18M Bahia Algeciras 01/06/2008
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL SE481 LORENZO VAQUERO RODRIGUEZ U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 19/01/2008
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL CO1333 MANUEL MARTIN CASTILLO U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 05/03/2007
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL 14.34 MA1020 JORGE RAMIREZ MARTINEZ DE ESTARRONA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 02/02/2006
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL 14.07 SE4 DANIEL HERNANDEZ BARRERA U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 04/02/2006
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL CA3404 JUAN DENIS PORTELA MATA U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/05/2007
Peso (6kg) MASC. AL MA1991 JOSE DAVID OJEDA MOREIRA U18M At. Malaga 12/10/2007
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. H4905 RODRIGO GARCIA OROZCO U18M Bahia Algeciras 01/06/2008
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. CO288 DAVID MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 25/03/2008
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. 36.07 GR5595 PABLO PEREZ AMEZCUA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 31/03/2005
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. 40.02 MA1020 JORGE RAMIREZ MARTINEZ DE ESTARRONA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 02/02/2006
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. 36.89 MA7035 SALVADOR GARCIA SANTOS U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/02/2006
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. MA3119 LEANDRO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ U18M At. Malaga 07/01/2008
Disco (1,750kg) MASC. CA11777 DANIEL ALEJANDRO TOSCANO CARMONA U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 11/08/2008
4x100m MASC. AL CA57 ADAM FERCHAKH AINANE U20M Bahia Algeciras 22/03/2006
4x100m MASC. AL CO7173 ANTONIO PAEZ ROSALES U18M Bahia Algeciras 31/08/2008
4x100m MASC. AL 43.37 CA2646 KEVIN FARIZA RODRIGUEZ U18M Bahia Algeciras 01/05/2007
4x100m MASC. AL SE288 ALEXANDRU IONEL NICULAI U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 22/05/2007
4x100m MASC. AL CO709 JESÚS SEGOVIA LOPEZ U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 04/11/2008
4x100m MASC. AL SE9923 IKER DIAZ CARMONA U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 08/01/2008
4x100m MASC. AL CO1607 DAYRON RUIZ RODRIGUEZ U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 29/03/2006
4x100m MASC. AL CO729 BRAULIO FELIX COCA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 12/04/2005
4x100m MASC. AL 45.86 CA10856 MARCOS ROLDAN CORDOBA U18M Bahia Algeciras 06/08/2008
4x100m MASC. AL CA57 ADAM FERCHAKH AINANE U20M Bahia Algeciras 22/03/2006
4x100m MASC. AL CA57 ADAM FERCHAKH AINANE U20M Bahia Algeciras 22/03/2006
4x100m MASC. AL 43.24 CO7124 ALEJANDRO ALBA HUERTAS U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 21/03/2006
4x100m MASC. AL 44.01 CO957 FRANCISCO AGUILERA CUEVAS U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 21/03/2008
4x100m MASC. AL 46.72 CO7263 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ CERVILLA U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 18/10/2008
4x100m MASC. AL GR1659 FEDERICO JIMENEZ VILLEGAS U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 16/09/2008
4x100m MASC. AL 42.29 MA389 ALVARO CORRALES GARCIA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 22/04/2006
4x100m MASC. AL 43.35 MA2417 IVAN SEGURA RUIZ U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 07/12/2006
4x100m MASC. AL 43.35 MA9579 ANTONIO CUBO BABURKINA U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 23/02/2007



4x100m MASC. AL 41.52 SE9150 JOSE ANTONIO OLMEDO TORREJON U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 25/10/2005
4x100m MASC. AL 41.57 SE9148 ALVARO OLMEDO TORREJON U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 16/05/2007
4x100m MASC. AL 41.57 SE9773 IZAN GARCIA ESPADERO U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 09/01/2007
4x100m MASC. AL 41.52 SE10247 DANIEL CASADO PACHECO U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 07/04/2006
4x100m MASC. AL CA2673 IVAN DUARTE CHIPPIRRAZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 02/11/2008
4x100m MASC. AL 46.56 CA2178 GUILLERMO RUIZ GALLEGO U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 28/03/2008
4x100m MASC. AL CA2672 ABEL DUARTE CHIPPIRRAZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 07/09/2007
4x100m MASC. AL 46.56 CA11318 ALEJANDRO FLOR RAMOS U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 27/09/2007
4x100m MASC. AL MA3096 MARIO SOTO RODRIGUEZ U20M At. Malaga 26/11/2005
4x100m MASC. AL MA1317 IVAN TRIANO CARMENA U18M At. Malaga 12/12/2008
4x100m MASC. AL MA1016 GUILLERMO CARDENAS ROSA U20M At. Malaga 23/01/2006
4x100m MASC. AL MA999 ZOILO MONTERO MARTIN U18M At. Malaga 22/05/2008
4x400m MASC. AL 3:19.63 CA10865 JOSE MARIA CRUCEIRA CUELLO U18M Bahia Algeciras 13/09/2007
4x400m MASC. AL CA10364 AYAX DOMINGUEZ MOYANO U18M Bahia Algeciras 26/03/2007
4x400m MASC. AL 3:19.63 CA10038 SERGIO MARQUEZ MUÑOZ U18M Bahia Algeciras 31/07/2007
4x400m MASC. AL CA10243 ALBERTO ZARZA MENDOZA U18M Bahia Algeciras 24/07/2008
4x400m MASC. AL CO6182 ALBERTO MORALES HERNANDEZ U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 25/10/2007
4x400m MASC. AL CO113 DANIEL LOPEZ URRACO U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 03/02/2008
4x400m MASC. AL CO297 RAUL RODRIGUEZ ECHEVERRIA U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 08/12/2007
4x400m MASC. AL CO389 FRANCISCO DE ASIS BUSTOS LOPEZ U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 07/05/2007
4x400m MASC. AL CA10243 ALBERTO ZARZA MENDOZA U18M Bahia Algeciras 24/07/2008
4x400m MASC. AL H3896 VICTOR CONDE GARCIA U20M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 30/03/2006
4x400m MASC. AL CO5171 LEO MARTINEZ ARROYO U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 28/02/2005
4x400m MASC. AL 3:34.68 CO1339 JAVIER POYATO AGÜERA U20M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 22/03/2006
4x400m MASC. AL CO7027 LEONARDO PEREZ MUÑOZ U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 18/01/2008
4x400m MASC. AL GR643 AHMED AMIN EL ALMAOUI TATA U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 20/09/2007
4x400m MASC. AL MA1546 ALEJANDRO GARCIA SANCHEZ U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 14/04/2005
4x400m MASC. AL 3:22.44 GR702 SADA FOFANA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 01/01/2006
4x400m MASC. AL CO6059 ADRIAN PINTOR ROSAL U18M DELSUR Coop La Palma 12/01/2007
4x400m MASC. AL MA298 FERNANDO BARRAU PORTILLO U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 30/10/2007
4x400m MASC. AL 3:24.66 GR5055 ALEJANDRO CORTES LOPEZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/01/2007
4x400m MASC. AL SE10249 DANIEL DIAZ VERA U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 28/01/2006
4x400m MASC. AL SE8798 CARLOS MARAVER ROMAN U20M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/06/2006
4x400m MASC. AL CA2580 ALBERTO MARTIN HURTADO U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 11/12/2007



4x400m MASC. AL CA2895 JUAN FRANCISCO OROZCO RODRIGUEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 11/08/2008
4x400m MASC. AL CA10374 ULISES VALIENTE GOMEZ U20M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 21/05/2006
4x400m MASC. AL CA2732 DANIEL LOBATO RODRÍGUEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 01/02/2007
4x400m MASC. AL MA1992 ALEJANDRO NUÑEZ BARRIOS U18M At. Malaga 05/02/2007
4x400m MASC. AL MA53 DANIEL CLAROS CABRERA U18M At. Malaga 03/07/2008
4x400m MASC. AL MA9649 ANTONIO LUQUE VILLEGAS U20M At. Malaga 14/02/2005
4x400m MASC. AL MA1991 JOSE DAVID OJEDA MOREIRA U18M At. Malaga 12/10/2007
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 21:53.18 SE9921 IGNACIO CARABALLO HIDALGO U18M Trotasierra Hornachuelos 12/01/2007
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 35:12.32 CO939 DAVID BRAVO GARCIA U18M Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 12/06/2008
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 20:33.24 SE9534 DANIEL MORILLA GARCIA U20M DELSUR Coop La Palma 14/09/2005
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 24:22.99 MA1121 YERAI FERNANDEZ PEREZ U18M Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 16/04/2008
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 26:24.93 CA11122 JAVIER FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ U18M Polideportivo Olimpo Cádiz 08/07/2008
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 29:54.73 MA69 HUGO RUIZ PEREZ U18M At. Malaga 12/09/2008



100m FEM. AL 12.08 CA10387 MARINA DELGADO MONTESINOS U18F Bahia Algeciras 02/03/2007
100m FEM. AL CO5375 MARIA CENTELLA CASTILLA U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 04/04/2006
100m FEM. AL CO7166 BLANCA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 03/03/2006
100m FEM. AL 12.25 SE9138 JULIA FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 21/10/2008
100m FEM. AL 12.77 GR741 AINHOA HERRERA MEDINA U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 09/07/2007
200m FEM. AL 24.86 CA10880 ANA ALBA RUIZ DE DIEGO U18F Bahia Algeciras 13/06/2007
200m FEM. AL CO120 IVANA SORIANO SANTIAGO U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 16/05/2008
200m FEM. AL 27.52 CO7123 MARINA SANCHEZ PEÑA U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 10/10/2008
200m FEM. AL 24.86 CA10880 ANA ALBA RUIZ DE DIEGO U18F Bahia Algeciras 13/06/2007
200m FEM. AL 25.52 SE8962 ANASTASIA LOPEZ MUÑOZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/06/2007
200m FEM. AL 26.83 MA2158 LUCIA PEREZ ORTEGA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/11/2006
400m FEM. AL 58.71 CA9815 ESTHER CANA VAZQUEZ U20F Bahia Algeciras 21/07/2005
400m FEM. AL 1:00.83 CO5375 MARIA CENTELLA CASTILLA U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 04/04/2006
400m FEM. AL 1:01.50 CO7128 MARIA MORENO LOPEZ U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 26/10/2007
400m FEM. AL 55.94 MA8468 LILIAN CAZORLA PESTICCIO U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 30/01/2008
400m FEM. AL 59.12 GR4777 CLAUDIA MARQUEZ CONTRERAS U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 06/05/2006
800m FEM. AL 2:15.49 CA10244 MARIA REGINA VARGAS‐MACHUCA TRIGO U18F Bahia Algeciras 02/01/2008
800m FEM. AL CO120 IVANA SORIANO SANTIAGO U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 16/05/2008
800m FEM. AL 2:34.02 CO7070 BLANCA MORENTE RUIZ U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 19/12/2005
800m FEM. AL 2:12.16 SE8775 NOELIA VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 17/10/2006
800m FEM. AL 2:13.40 MA2156 MARIA MORENO SOLA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 19/08/2006
1.500m FEM. AL 4:53.52 CA10076 CLAUDIA ZARZA MENDOZA U20F Bahia Algeciras 30/03/2006
1.500m FEM. AL 5:02.65 SE8855 SARAY ROMERO CARRABEO U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 05/08/2007
1.500m FEM. AL 5:48.45 CO873 AZAHARA MARIA CANO DELGADO U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 15/10/2008
1.500m FEM. AL 4:37.20 AL6045 DANIELA SIERRA GALVEZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 28/12/2008
1.500m FEM. AL GR5188 MARTA ALCONCHER CORZO U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 01/08/2006
2.000m Obst. FEM. 7:16.88 MA9239 MARINA JIMENEZ CARMONA U20F Bahia Algeciras 29/07/2006
2.000m Obst. FEM. CO6022 BLANCA SANCHEZ MEDINA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 02/04/2006
2.000m Obst. FEM. MA1341 MARTA PEREZ CAMPOS U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 03/07/2008
2.000m Obst. FEM. MA2159 LUCIA SALVATIERRA CAMACHO U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 09/10/2008
3.000m FEM. AL 10:56.92 H4319 MARTA SANTOS CORTES U20F Bahia Algeciras 10/11/2006
3.000m FEM. AL 11:46.70 SE8458 MIRIAM GARCIA SOLLO U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 23/05/2005
3.000m FEM. AL 10:13.25 CO123 ARIADNA CARRASCO PLATA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 28/01/2005
3.000m FEM. AL AL9 WIAN GHANEMI MELLOUKI U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/07/2006



3.000m FEM. AL 11:10.91 AL6297 VIKTORIA VELINOVA FIDANOVA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 19/08/2005
400m vallas FEM. PC CO6928 BLANCA FERNÁNDEZ UCLÉS U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 26/02/2008
400m vallas FEM. PC CO5063 PAULA MORENO OBRERO U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 05/05/2008
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL CA10271 ANA HERRERO QUINTANILLA U18F Bahia Algeciras 12/04/2008
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL 16.73 CO746 JULIA OLMEDO RAMIREZ U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 19/12/2008
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL CO6929 ANA CLAVERO PERICET U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 26/11/2008
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL 15.38 SE8602 CARMEN CORAIMA FERNANDEZ CASTILLO U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 16/06/2006
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL 15.22 CO6162 PAULA JORDAN FERNANDEZ U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 12/10/2006
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:00.06 CA9814 LUCIA GAMAZA LLAVE U20F Bahia Algeciras 19/02/2005
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:12.07 CO6928 BLANCA FERNÁNDEZ UCLÉS U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 26/02/2008
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:00.06 CA9814 LUCIA GAMAZA LLAVE U20F Bahia Algeciras 19/02/2005
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:00.06 CA9814 LUCIA GAMAZA LLAVE U20F Bahia Algeciras 19/02/2005
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:15.59 CO5063 PAULA MORENO OBRERO U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 05/05/2008
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:07.26 MA1305 LAURA QUIROS ESCOBAR U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 04/09/2007
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:06.01 CO5219 CRISTINA ARIZA CANO U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 17/09/2007
Altura FEM. AL 1.53 CA10271 ANA HERRERO QUINTANILLA U18F Bahia Algeciras 12/04/2008
Altura FEM. AL CO1916 NATALIA MORENO FELIPE U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 02/02/2007
Altura FEM. AL 1.70 MA9485 MARIA PAEZ SERRANO U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 02/07/2007
Altura FEM. AL CO6928 BLANCA FERNÁNDEZ UCLÉS U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 26/02/2008
Altura FEM. AL 1.42 GR5417 MARIA BEGOÑA RUIZ CALLEJÓN U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 26/07/2008
Pértiga FEM. AL 2.40 SE9232 BLANCA SALAN GOMEZ U18F Bahia Algeciras 04/04/2007
Pértiga FEM. AL CO7017 ALICIA AGUILERA CALLEJA U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 19/08/2008
Pértiga FEM. AL 2.70 CO551 BLESSING ESOHE YAYA ALI U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 13/02/2008
Pértiga FEM. AL 3.20 MA804 ALICIA MARTIN SILVA U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 28/07/2008
Pértiga FEM. AL 3.15 GR740 LUCIA SAEZ JIMENEZ U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 07/07/2005
Longitud FEM. AL 4.85 H4352 NOELIA PELADO ASENSIO U20F Bahia Algeciras 11/02/2006
Longitud FEM. AL 5.08 SE348 LUCÍA PARDAL PÉREZ U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 28/09/2008
Longitud FEM. AL 5.07 CO6929 ANA CLAVERO PERICET U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 26/11/2008
Longitud FEM. AL 4.97 MA1218 ALEJANDRA PORRAS FERNANDEZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 16/10/2008
Longitud FEM. AL MA9464 CHIARA NOVELLO PEREZLINDO U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/05/2006
Triple Salto FEM. AL 9.83 SE10394 CARMEN SANCHEZ POBRE RODRIGUEZ U18F Bahia Algeciras 14/04/2008
Triple Salto FEM. AL CO7017 ALICIA AGUILERA CALLEJA U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 19/08/2008
Triple Salto FEM. AL 10.19 CO551 BLESSING ESOHE YAYA ALI U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 13/02/2008
Triple Salto FEM. AL 11.38 MA1191 CARLA SANDOVAL SANTANA U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 09/08/2007



Triple Salto FEM. AL 11.40 MA9464 CHIARA NOVELLO PEREZLINDO U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/05/2006
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL 12.30 SE105 ELSA PARRILLA MORENO U18F Bahia Algeciras 27/03/2008
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL CO7128 MARIA MORENO LOPEZ U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 26/10/2007
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL 13.27 SE9454 SONIA DIAZ VELAZQUEZ U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 09/09/2005
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL MA6921 MARIA COIN LOPEZ U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/12/2005
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL CO9945 IRENE ATENCIANO CALDERON U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 15/03/2006
Disco (1kg) FEM. 37.77 SE105 ELSA PARRILLA MORENO U18F Bahia Algeciras 27/03/2008
Disco (1kg) FEM. CO6060 ANDREA RUIZ GAMERO U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 17/09/2006
Disco (1kg) FEM. 36.86 SE9367 MIRIAM GALLEGO GUERRERO U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/02/2006
Disco (1kg) FEM. 18.01 GR5417 MARIA BEGOÑA RUIZ CALLEJÓN U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 26/07/2008
Disco (1kg) FEM. CO9944 CRISTINA HEREDIA LOSADA U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 04/08/2006
Martillo (4kg) FEM. SE142 GEMA OSUNA BOZA U18F Bahia Algeciras 27/02/2008
Martillo (4kg) FEM. CO6020 NELLY SANCHEZ MEDINA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 08/03/2005
Martillo (4kg) FEM. 49.33 GR5058 SOFIA BAENA MARTIN U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 01/03/2006
Martillo (4kg) FEM. 41.85 GR5780 MARIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 16/04/2006
Martillo (4kg) FEM. CO9944 CRISTINA HEREDIA LOSADA U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 04/08/2006
Jabalina (600g) FEM. 32.09 CO1066 LAURA ARROYO JORDAN U20F Bahia Algeciras 27/06/2006
Jabalina (600g) FEM. SE348 LUCÍA PARDAL PÉREZ U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 28/09/2008
Jabalina (600g) FEM. 32.85 CO6020 NELLY SANCHEZ MEDINA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 08/03/2005
Jabalina (600g) FEM. SE9238 PAULA MORENO QUINTERO U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/04/2007
Jabalina (600g) FEM. 37.28 MA6921 MARIA COIN LOPEZ U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/12/2005
4x100m FEM. AL 49.49 CA11720 ABRIL FUENTES SERRANO U18F Bahia Algeciras 15/06/2008
4x100m FEM. AL 50.06 CA10393 MARIA ISABEL MORALES BLANQUER U18F Bahia Algeciras 10/12/2008
4x100m FEM. AL 46.88 CA10387 MARINA DELGADO MONTESINOS U18F Bahia Algeciras 02/03/2007
4x100m FEM. AL CA10385 SARA DANTA ROJAS U20F Bahia Algeciras 22/08/2006
4x100m FEM. AL 52.56 CO746 JULIA OLMEDO RAMIREZ U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 19/12/2008
4x100m FEM. AL CO7232 MARIA DEL VALLE DUGO RODRIGUEZ U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 21/09/2005
4x100m FEM. AL CA10385 SARA DANTA ROJAS U20F Bahia Algeciras 22/08/2006
4x100m FEM. AL CO919 SARA SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 11/12/2007
4x100m FEM. AL 52.01 CO7123 MARINA SANCHEZ PEÑA U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 10/10/2008
4x100m FEM. AL CO7166 BLANCA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 03/03/2006
4x100m FEM. AL 52.58 CO5063 PAULA MORENO OBRERO U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 05/05/2008
4x100m FEM. AL 49.67 SE9138 JULIA FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 21/10/2008
4x100m FEM. AL 47.00 SE8962 ANASTASIA LOPEZ MUÑOZ U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/06/2007



4x100m FEM. AL SE866 SARA COBOS GIL U20F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 26/08/2006
4x100m FEM. AL MA7644 PAULA VARGAS CARVAJAL U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 24/02/2008
4x100m FEM. AL 50.92 GR741 AINHOA HERRERA MEDINA U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 09/07/2007
4x100m FEM. AL GR2051 CAROLINA HERRERA MEDINA U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 09/07/2007
4x100m FEM. AL 48.85 CO6162 PAULA JORDAN FERNANDEZ U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 12/10/2006
4x100m FEM. AL SE8855 SARAY ROMERO CARRABEO U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 05/08/2007
4x100m FEM. AL 50.92 MA2158 LUCIA PEREZ ORTEGA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 05/11/2006
4x100m FEM. AL SE8704 SUSANA SANZ PRADAS U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 05/05/2006
4x400m FEM. AL CA9815 ESTHER CANA VAZQUEZ U20F Bahia Algeciras 21/07/2005
4x400m FEM. AL 3:50.91 CA9814 LUCIA GAMAZA LLAVE U20F Bahia Algeciras 19/02/2005
4x400m FEM. AL SE8458 MIRIAM GARCIA SOLLO U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 23/05/2005
4x400m FEM. AL CO7232 MARIA DEL VALLE DUGO RODRIGUEZ U20F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 21/09/2005
4x400m FEM. AL 4:22.12 CO6022 BLANCA SANCHEZ MEDINA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 02/04/2006
4x400m FEM. AL 4:22.12 CO7070 BLANCA MORENTE RUIZ U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 19/12/2005
4x400m FEM. AL CO123 ARIADNA CARRASCO PLATA U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 28/01/2005
4x400m FEM. AL CO6060 ANDREA RUIZ GAMERO U20F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 17/09/2006
4x400m FEM. AL 3:49.91 MA2156 MARIA MORENO SOLA U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 19/08/2006
4x400m FEM. AL 3:49.91 GR4777 CLAUDIA MARQUEZ CONTRERAS U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 06/05/2006
4x400m FEM. AL GR5188 MARTA ALCONCHER CORZO U20F DELSUR Coop La Palma 01/08/2006
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista CO7018 MARINA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ U18F Trotasierra Hornachuelos 23/08/2007
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 30:37.20 CO6931 MARTA CRESPÍN GONZÁLEZ U18F Cordoba Patrimonio C.A.C. 27/09/2007
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista MA1144 MARA VAZQUEZ PAIUS U18F Trops‐Cueva de Nerja 27/10/2008
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 26:16.89 J1921 ANA GUZMAN MARTINEZ U18F DELSUR Coop La Palma 22/07/2008


